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
door ‘Thls huma

Madrona Square
Immaculate 3 bedroom in uul
very dulnbl- Del Amo
1% bath rlpeunz bulll In
kllchen nnd block wall fence,
$23, d 000. Furniture may be pur-

Catalmc View
Very lovel 1 bedroom home,
built- lm v‘l to wall carpet-
ln s rn&e’- and fireplace. Full

and essumed

North Torrance
L\ulom bullt 3 bedroom and

amily room with 1% bath,
bulltl kitchen, cnrpellnj
llreplncn, and blo \
fence. Priced at $28,

1 Close In
Mdroon‘r and dan home.

Wnlk to Torrance Park And

dovnlovm B\lllt-ln HI-F{ and

TV, in| ca\-ertd patio
t 11 ets, Jot 1s 55'x130" -
r‘;?l;. oum bI lg!l}‘(_(hl'sl bar and B- B Q B‘
ne s can
Do hanaiad for 32050 down. | Pool Plus 3 Bedrms.
Ve !lo\'ely close cl:\ )}z'n-no
rooms, eting,
Nothing Cut Tireplace,s bult-ins, ete Full
Exeept Price ! price, $31,500. Terms,
In Snulhwut Tom.nco this 8 Rest Home

32 h uonllo!oll and 4
£00! h. Wl(h Do(en!lll

;::;' mIl pdce onlng'l &or

Apartments and
Commercial Bldgs.

We have several at a variety
nl prlru nnzln in sha from
the COm‘

24 u nd
;nertlu hundlnn- to woo

Land

Saveral parcels of industrial
and commercial xoned land.

Tolson's

1425 MARCELINA
FA 8-7200

EVES. FA 8-0055

Towne & Countrie

DA 6-2476

Home Supreme
bed-

Beautiful eustom bullt 8

ca 3

(orrg:d nlﬁf hul

m‘ero(?mrh:r Tot, Pﬂeed (o sell
01

::‘j 333,600, Bubmit your

down puym nt.

Condonml Comfort

So Near to
Everything

Sour 0s aeeda Gor down pay:
st deeds fo!
::on( Priced to sell at §13, 380.

Towne &

Countrie
Realty

25318 NARBONNP, LOMITA

DA 6-2476

VACANT

'

Yes, £15,750 for this 2 & den,
in ‘West Torrance. ~ Located
ust south of br-pnhv-da It
as a large FHA loan, with
low vl) ments of ( includ-
ing taxes. FR 1-3635.

VALUE - VALUE
Owner Wants Sale

Only_$18.500 asking price for
this 3 bedroom, 2 baths home.
Detached double garage, large
rear yard. Owner will sell
FHA, GI, etc. FR 1-3535

Madrona Square

Eorlgr American
Only $21 50 for this huge,
bedroom, bath home. in
hll mm‘h ‘denired nolghbor-

All rooms are large,
rm-ndoun rear living room.
People with *King' size beds
will love the bedrooms. Cove
ered patio. FR 1-3535

RUSTIC RANCH
View

You should see this wagon

wluel rustie, with used brick

. Londa of extras.
12,400 GI loan. FR 1-3535

4 BEDROOMS
Near South High

Only $20,950 for this 4 lml-
room, 2 bath home in South
Torrance. Possession is no
pmh!nm Take over large loan
of $14,000 and the payments
are only $96 per mo. Owner

will carry 2nd trust deed u
necessary Subm!t,
FR 1-3535.

FR 1-3535 Anytime

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(next to Post Office)

23642-44-46-48-
48Y; S, MAIN ST.

3 atores and 2
wnu now lsu r manlh
fced at only o
thlnk that this Is a
at $34,000. You will,

000,
eat hu
wnun
you see it

cars
W T,

:r." atove, concrete bLlock
tence. Weather st .Spcd acouse
%lo umng. hm'
can be Il'l’llll

2 & 1 bedroom apts,
!nwm- now $150.00 per mnnlh
be Ine ant

Im bm \lving there (nr [

Cirid an.mm“sfsm
lown to & new loan
roperty.

3'1.'&’.-.:. md l|||l
o man| futuﬂn 3 Jl .

FA 0-2333 Anmmo

HANK MAHLER, Realtor

Licensed Real Estate Broker
SINCE 1947

1920 W, Carson, Torr,

OWNER ANXIOUS

TO BUY, SELL OR
EXCHANGE—

FA 8-4000

flllb.%ﬂ“ﬁl 'l.xl‘)e.h l {i‘o’?”s:

wall to an 1
dnpu. uo ( npluc wil
10% dowi

SANDS

FR 1-2461
5135 TORRANCE BLVD.

Taft Allen

Exchange Plan
You may exchange your oqully
as _down payment of any
our hundreds of liatings. Cnll
our office for information.

Immediate
Possession
A v t 3 bedroom, bath
home. Southw GI resale,
o Aonime Caonee L il
0 _aho n| center,
sell GI o”n A. Bubmit,

Swimming Pool
hxll prleo $20, lﬂ

me
" Amhony" heal

'IDMP Qwner anxi IMI

C-2 Blvd Frontage

ft. of IHawthorne
Il\'d fmnln 6. (lood loeation
for office bldg.,
ter, hotel or motal s
retall hmlnnl

and detalls,

te, or any
Call for price

R-1 Lots
rArn choIM lots, new subdi.
Bome with ocean view.
Clll (or dm\ll- and price.

Taft Allen,

Realtor

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 1-5505

LOMITA REALTY

Doctors Attention
Reautiful duplex on R4 core
nor lot near Orthopedic Tlos.

ers, You must -u this t
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